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DA66-00577A - DZwignia dozownika

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

kostek lodu - LEVER DISPENSER-ICE
HERMES,SAN,T3.0,106.

10 zt

Na zaméwienie
24 godziny
DA66-00577A
DA66-00577A

Samsung

Czes¢ jest zgodna z dokumentacja serwisowg urzadzen:
RSH1DTMH1/XEO

RSH1DTPE1/XEO
RSH1FBPE1/XES
RSH1FBRS1/XES
RSH1FBSW1/XES
RSH1FTPE1/XEO
RSH1FTSW1/XEOQ
RSH1KBRS1/XEO
RSH1KLBG1/XEO
RSH1PTBP1/XEO
RSH1PTIS1/XEO
RSH1UTRS1/XEO
RSH1ZTRS1/XEO
RSH5PTPN1/XEO
RSH5UTPN1/XEO

Kod modelu

s!ro! "analowy

RSH1DTMH
RSH1DTPE
RSH1FBPE
RSH1FBRS
RSH1FBSW
RSH1FTPE
RSH1FTSW
RSH1KBRS
RSH1KLBG
RSH1PTBP
RSH1PTIS
RSH1UTRS
RSH1ZTRS
RSH5PTPN
RSH5UTPN
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